
 Day/Time 8:55-
9:45

9:45-
10:35

10.35-
10:40

10:40-
11:30

11:30- 
12:20

12:20- 
01:00

01:00-
1:50 

1:50-
2:40

2:40-
3:30

Monday LNMC ADC EMFW LICA ADC ECA ECA

Tuesday ADC LICA EMFW ECA ECA EMFW LNMC

 Wednesday EMFW STC STC STC

Thursday   LAB A2--> LNMC LIBRARY

Friday   LAB A2--> LICA LNMC LICA ADC

Saturday LICA EMFW LNMC ECA ADC

ICA LAB (IC APPLICATIONS LAB)

ECA LAB (ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LAB)
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

<--------ADC LAB(A1)/ICA LAB(A2)------>

<----ECA LAB(A1)/ADC 

ECA/CCA/SPORTS

LICA (LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS)

ECA (ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS)

Mrs.M.APARNA/Mrs.K.MAMATHA

 Mrs.G.SWATHI/Ms.M.HEMALATHA/Mrs.K.MAMATHA

Mr.J.SUNIL KUMAR/Mr.CH.NARESH/Mr.B.DASHARADHA

 Dr.SK MASTAN BASHA

LNMC(LAPLACE TRANSFORMS, NUMERICAL METHODS 
& COMPLEX VARIABLES)
ADC LAB (ANALOG AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS 
LAB)

Class Incharge -ECE A SECTION Mr.J.SUNIL KUMAR

Mrs.SUZAN SHALINI

Mr.J.SUNIL KUMAR

Mr.K.SANTHOSH

ADC (ANALOG AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS)

TIME TABLE                  II ECE              R-18            II-SEM          2021-2022               

 WEF:22-03-2021ROOM NO:BFF-5Branch:  II ECE A

<---ICA LAB(A1)/ECA <--------GS LAB---------->

GS LAB ( GENDER SENSITIZATION LAB)

FACULTY NAME 

 Ms.M.HEMALATHA

SUBJECT 

EMFW (ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND WAVES)

Mr.P.HARIKRISHNA
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